Panel Mount
Normally Open Silver S1
Normally Closed Silver S2
Normally Open Gold Plated S3
Normally Closed Gold Plated S4
Base Mount*
Normally Open Silver S5
Normally Closed Silver S6

Green 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM3LB-024
Red 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM4LB-024
Amber 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM5LB-024
Blue 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM6LB-024
Clear 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM7LB-024
Yellow 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM1LB-048
Green 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM3LB-048
Red 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM4LB-048
Amber 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM5LB-048
Blue 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM6LB-048
Clear 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM7LB-048
Yellow 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM8LB-048
110V AC*
White 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM1LB-110
Green 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM3LB-110
Red 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM4LB-110
Amber 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM5LB-110
Blue 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM6LB-110
Clear 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM7LB-110
Yellow 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM8LB-110
230V AC*
White 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM1LB-230
Green 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM3LB-230
Red 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM4LB-230
Amber 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM5LB-230
Blue 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM6LB-230
Clear 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM7LB-230
Yellow 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM8LB-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Dimensional Drawings
All dimensions shown in millimeters.
To convert to inches multiply by 0.03937

Green 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP3LB-024
Red 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP4LB-024
Amber 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP5LB-024
Blue 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP6LB-024
Clear 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP7LB-024
Yellow 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP1LB-048
Green 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP3LB-048
Red 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP4LB-048
Amber 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP5LB-048
Blue 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP6LB-048
Clear 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP7LB-048
Yellow 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP8LB-048
110V AC*
White 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP1LB-110
Green 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP3LB-110
Red 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP4LB-110
Amber 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP5LB-110
Blue 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP6LB-110
Clear 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP7LB-110
Yellow 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP8LB-110
230V AC*
White 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP1LB-230
Green 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP3LB-230
Red 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP4LB-230
Amber 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP5LB-230
Blue 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP6LB-230
Clear 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP7LB-230
Yellow 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP8LB-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Dimensional Drawings
All dimensions shown in millimeters.
To convert to inches multiply by 0.03937

NEMA Type 4X
12 environment.E225660
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Altech:
  2ALMPP4LB-024  2ALMPP4LB-110  2ALM4LB-024  2ALM4LB-110  2ALM3LB-110  2ALM4LB-012  2ALM3LB-048
2ALM5LB-230  2ALMPP6LB-048  2ALM6L  2ALM6LB-012  2ALMPP3LB-048  2ALMPP3LB-230  2ALMPP5LB-024
2ALMPP8LB-110  2ALMPP4-024  2ALMPP4-110  2ALM8LB-230  2ALMPP1LB-110  2ALMPP7LB-110  2ALM8LB-110
2ALMPP1LB-012  2ALMPP4LB-048  2ALMPP1LB-230  2ALMPP8LB-024  2ALMPP6LB-110  2ALMPP6LB-230
2ALM5LB-012  2ALM8LB-048  2ALM7L  2ALM7LB-012  2ALMPP3LB-110  2ALM7LB-110  2ALM6LB-024
2ALMPP5LB-110  2ALMPP7LB-012  2ALM1LB-110  2ALM5L  2ALM5LB-110  2ALM7LB-230  2ALM3LB-012
2ALM1LB-012  2ALM3L  2ALM4LB-048  2ALM8LB-012  2ALMPP1LB-024  2ALMPP4LB-012  2ALM6LB-230
2ALMPP8LB-048  2ALMPP7LB-230  2ALM3LB-024  2ALM5LB-024  2ALM1L  2ALM8L  2ALM8LB-024  2ALMPP3LB-
012  2ALMPP7LB-048  2ALM4LB-230  2ALM6LB-110  2ALMPP5LB-048  2ALMPP5LB-230  2ALM3LB-230  2ALM6LB-
048  2ALM5LB-048  2ALM7LB-048  2ALMPP6LB-012  2ALM1LB-024  2ALM1LB-048  2ALM4L  2ALM7LB-024
2ALM1LB-230  2ALMPP3LB-024  2ALMPP8LB-012  2ALMPP8LB-230  2ALMPP1LB-048  2ALMPP4LB-230
2ALMPP5LB-012